

C Case No.36 of 2011
CNR-WBBB01-000462-2011
JO-WB00817

Order No & dated

70/07.06.2022

Today case is fixed for appearance and E.R. of W/A.

Accused Reba Bibi on C.B. is absent by petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

No E.R. in respect of accused Abdul Rashid is received. Issue strong reminder.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 05.09.2022 for appearance and E.R. of W/A.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

