

C Case No 36 of 2011
CNR-WBBB01-000462-2011
JO-WB00625

Order No 80
Dated-02-06-2026

This day is fixed for E.R. of W/A of both the accused persons namely, Reba Bibi and Abdul Rashid .

No E.R. is received. **Issue strong reminder.**

Fix 30-09-2026 for E.R. of W/A of both the accused persons namely, Reba Bibi and Abdul Rashid .

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.